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Distributor

Besse Medical
877-728-3476

Curascript
877-599-7748

McKesson Specialty
800-482-6700
Option 1
McKesson Plasma

and Biologics
877-625-2566

Metro Medical
800-768-2002

ASD Specialty
Healthcare
800-746-6273

Cardinal Health
Specialty
866-476-1340

Oncology Supply
800-633-7500

Smith Drug Company
800-542-1216

HD Smith
866-232-1222

Morris Dickson
800-388-3833

200 mg belimumab in a 1-ml single-dose autoinjector

NDC 49401-0088-35

200 mg belimumab in a 1-mL single-dose prefilled syringe

NDC 49401-0088-47

200 mg autoinjector

49160

276247

5007210

3690096

433333

49160

5387006

49160

814251

5677208

035154

Autoinjector

SC

200 mg prefilled syringe

49161

272612

5007220

3690112

444444

49161

5387014

49161

814269

5677224

035162

For more information regarding BENLYSTA,
call 1-877-4-BENLYSTA (1-877-423-6597) Monday-Friday,
8 Am to 8 pm ET, or visit BenlystaHCP.com

-

Prefilled Syringe

\'

120 mg belimumab in a 5-mL single-dose vial

NDC 49401-0101-01

400 mg belimumab in a 20-mL single-dose vial

NDC 49401-0102-01

120 mg (5-mL vial)

37637

237736

5002672

3609534

411111

37637

5048756

37637

800789

2454023

540302

400 mg (20-mL vial)

37638

237744

5002673

3609576

422222

37638

5048764

37638

800797

2454031

540310

Wholesaler Network for BENLYSTA

All GSK authorized wholesalers eligible to
access BENLYSTA provided they service eligible
customer classes of trade.

Benlysta
(bellmumab)//



Below is a list of participating specialty pharmacies:

Fulfillment may vary based on health plan mandate

Acro Pharmaceutical Services
acropharmacy.com

Tel: (800) 906-7798 | Fax: (877) 381-3806
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 8am - 8pm (ET)

Saturday — Sunday: Closed

AcariaHealth

acariahealth.com

Tel: (800) 511-5144 | Fax: (877) 541-1503
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 8am — 10pm (ET)
Saturday: 9am - 3pm (ET)

Sunday: Closed

Accredo Health Group, Inc.

accredo.com

Tel: (877) ACCREDO (2227336) | Fax: (888)
302-1028

Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 7am — 10pm (CT)

Saturday: 7am - 4pm (CT)

Sunday: Closed

Aetna SP Specialty Pharmacy
aetnaSPspecialtyrx.com

Tel: (866) 782-2779 | Fax: (866) 5399576
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 8am - 8pm (ET)

AllianceRx Walgreens-Prime
alliancerxwp.com

Tel: (888) 347-3416 | Fax: (877) 231-8302
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 8am — 7pm (ET)

Saturday: 9am - 5pm (ET)

Sunday: Closed

Amber Pharmacy

amberpharmacy.com

Tel: (888) 370-1724 | Fax: (402) 896-3774
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 7am - 7am (CT)
Saturday: 8am - 2pm (CT)

Sunday: Closed

Avella

avella.com

Tel: (877) 546-5779 | Fax: (877) 546-5780
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 6am — 6pm (MT)
Saturday: 9:30am — 12:30pm (MT)

Sunday: Closed
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Commcare Specialty Pharmacy
commcarepharmacy.com

Tel: (888) 203-7973 | Fax: (888) 203-7980
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 8am - 8pm (ET)

Saturday - Sunday: Closed

CVS Specialty Pharmacy

cvsspecialty.com

Tel: (800) 237-2767 | Fax: (800) 323-2445
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 6:30am - 8pm (CT)
Saturday: 8am - 3pm (CT)

Sunday: Closed

Diplomat

diplomatpharmacy.com

Tel: (877) 9779118 | Fax: (866) 208-4142
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 8am — 11pm (ET)
Saturday: 9am — 5pm (ET)

Sunday: Closed

Exactus Pharmacy Solutions (Wellcare)
ExactusRX.com

Tel: (866) 458-9246 | Fax: (866) 458-9245
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Thursday: 8am — 7pm (ET)

Friday: 8am-épm (ET)

Saturday - Sunday: Closed

Humana Specialty Pharmacy
www.humanapharmacy.com/specialty

Tel: (800) 486-2668 | Fax: (877) 405-7940
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 8am - 11pm (ET)
Saturday: 8am — 6:30pm (ET)

Sunday: Closed

Hy-Vee Pharmacy Solutions
HVRxSolutions.com

Tel: (877) RxHyVee (794-9833)
Fax: (402) 861-4941

Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 7am - 7pm (CT)
Saturday: 8am - 2pm (CT)
Sunday: Closed

Kroger Specialty Pharmacy LA, LLC
krogerspecialtypharmacy.com

Harvey , LA

Tel: (888) 3554191 | Fax: (888) 355-4192
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 7am - 5pm (CT)

Saturday — Sunday: Closed

O

Magellan Rx Pharmacy
magellanrx.com

Tel: (866) 554-2673 - Florida
Tel: (800) 350-8119 - New York
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday:

8am - 7pm (ET) - Florida
8am — 6 pm (ET) - New York
On-call pharmacists 24/7 for
urgent requests

Saturday — Sunday: Closed

Meijer Specialty Pharmacy
meijerspecialtypharmacy.com

Ph: 855.263.4537 | Fax: 877.222.5036
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 8am to 10pm (ET)
Saturday: 8:30am — 5pm (ET)

Sunday: Closed

On-call pharmacists 24/7

Navarro Hedlth Services (offiliate of CVS)
navarrohealthservices.com

Tel: (855) 6477979 | Fax: (855) 647-3291
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 8am — épm (ET)

Optum® Specialty Pharma

Tel: (855) 427-4682 | Fax: (877) 342-4596
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 8:30am —
Saturday: 9am - 5:30pm (ET)
Sunday: Closed

Reliance Rx (Independent Health)
reliancerxsp.com

Tel: (800) 809-4763 | Fax: (716) 532-7360
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Thursday: 8am — 7pm (ET)

Friday: 8am — 5pm (ET)

Saturday - Sunday: Closed

SenderraRx

senderrarx.com

Tel: (855) 4607928 | Fax: (888) 777-5645
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Thursday: 7am — 7pm (CT)
Friday: 7am — 6pm (CT)

Saturday: 8am - 2pm (CT)

Sunday: Closed

US Bioservices

usbioservices.com

Tel: (888) 5187246 | Fax: (888) 418-7246
Hours of Operation:

Monday - Friday: 8am - 8pm (ET)

Saturday — Sunday: Closed

10pm (ET)

Benlysta
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